
3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

GENE RAL INFORMATION: 

NAME OF THE SCHOOL 

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 

SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE 

PRINCIPAL NAME 

BDOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION: 

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION 

SCHOOL EMAIL ID 

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 

MANDATORY PUBLIC 

D0cUMCNTS/INFORMATION 

APPENDIX -IX 

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND 
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY 

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY 

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE 

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF 

APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT 

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 
2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE 

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER 

THE NATIONAL BäILDING CODE 

MANAGER 
Victoria Public Sr. Sec. School 

Brijpuri, Wazirabad Road, Delhi-94 

DETAILS 

VICTORIA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2730486 

85057 

A-5 BRIJ PURI WARIZARABAD ROAD DELHI-110094, EAST 

DELHI, DELHI -110094 

ELA SAXENA 

M.A B.ED 

victoria1_school@ymail.com 

9810377541 

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SC1100LS 
WEBSITE 

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/1.-AFFILIATION.pdf 

https://victoriapublicschool. in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/4.-SOCIETY-REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATE_Compressed.pdf 

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/2.-RECcOGNITION,.pdf 

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/2.-RECOGNITION.pdf 

| https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/10.-BUILDING-SAFETY 
CERTIFICATE.pdf 

Victoria Public Sr Sec. School 

Brijpuri, Waz1rabad Road. Delhi-94 

DISCLOSURE 



1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

NOTE: 

C:RESULT AND ACADEMICS: 

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE 
COMPETENT AUTHORITY 

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE 
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF 
AFFILIATION 

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION 
CERTIFICATES 

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION 

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY 
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE. IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS 
ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS. 

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) 
MEMBERS 

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION 

AS PER APPLICABILITY 

D STAFF (TEACHING) 

MANAGER 

https://victoriapublicschool. in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/6.-FIRE-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE 

Victoia Publ : Sr, Sec. Schoo! 

1.pdf 

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/selfcertification.pdf 

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/7.-SANITATION 

CERTIFICATE.pdf 

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOLS 
WEBSITE 

https://victoriapublicschool. in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/11-FEE-STRUCTURE.pdf 

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/15.-ANNUAL-ACADEMIC 

CALENDER-1-1.pdf 

https://victoriapublicschool. in/wp 
content/uploads/2021/09/7.pdf 

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/12.-PTA-MEMBERS.pdf 

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp 
content/uploads/2023/06/9.-BOARD-RESULT, pdf 

DETAILS 

PRINCiAL 
Victoria Public Sr Sec Schocl 

Brijpurn, 
Wazirabad Road, Delt91 



1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

5 

1 

3 

SL 

7 

PRINCIPAL 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 

PGT 

RLSULTCLASS: X 

TGT 

PRT 

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 

RESULT CLASS: XI! 

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 

2023 

2023 

E:SCH0OL INFRASTRUCTURE: 

FORMATION 

89 

151 

LABS (IN SQ MTR) 

NO OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
REGISTEREO 

STUDENTS 

INTERNET FACILITY 

77 

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 

96 

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 

NO, OF 
STUDENTS 

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 

PASSED 

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

PASSEO 

MANAGER 

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL 

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL 

Schoo! 

ELA SAXENA 

36 

11 

1:1:1.5 

11 

BHAVNA M.A., B. ED. 

86.51 

PREETI JAIN M.SC., B. ED. 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

63.57 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

DETAILS 

4130 

50 & 51 

12 

06&71 

YES 

12 

GOOD 

GOOD 

https://youtu.be/Aedi1UovU7Q 

REMARKS 

REMARKS 

Victoria Public Sr. Sec. School 

Brijpuri, Wazirabad Road, Delhi-94 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

