APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A GENERAL INFORMATION:								
si Ž	MOHAKSALL	DETAILS						
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	VICTORIA PUBLIC SCHOOL						
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2730486						
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	85057						
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	A-5 BRIJ PURI WARIZARABAD ROAD DELHI-110094, EAST DELHI , DELHI - 110094						
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	ELA SAXENA						
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A B.ED						
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	victoria1_school@ymail.com						
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9810377541						
B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:								
54. NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE						
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/1AFFILIATION.pdf						
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/4SOCIETY-REGISTRATION- CERTIFICATE_compressed.pdf						
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2RECOGNITION.pdf						
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/2RECOGNITION.pdf						

MANAGER Bublio St. Soc. School

Victoria Public Sr. Sec. School Brijpuri, Wazirabad Road, Delhi-94

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER

THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

5

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/10.-BUILDING-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE.pdf

Victoria Public Sr. Sec. School Brijpuri, Wazirabad Road, Delhi-94

6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/6FIRE-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE-1.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/selfcertification.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/7SANITATION-CERTIFICATE.pdf
ARE N	CHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF A RMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS N OT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS JLT AND ACADEMICS:	OTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS
,SL 110.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/11FEE-STRUCTURE.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-
		content/uploads/2023/06/15ANNUAL-ACADEMIC-
		CALENDER-1-1.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/7.pdf

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)

MEMBERS

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wpcontent/uploads/2023/06/12.-PTA-MEMBERS.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

https://victoriapublicschool.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/9.-BOARD-RESULT.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

TL HARMANIO

MANAGER
Victoria Public Sr. Sec. School
Enterni, Marie Control Deligant

DETAILS



1	PRINCIPAL		ELA SAXENA				
2	TOTAL NO. (OF TEACHERS	36	36			
	PGT			11			
	TGT			11			
	PRT			8			
3	TEACHERS SE			1:1:1.5	1:1:1.5		
4		PECIAL EDUCATOR	BHAVNA M.A., B. ED.				
5	DETAILS OF C	OUNSELLOR AND WELI	PREETI JAIN	PREETI JAIN M.SC., B. ED.			
RESUL	T CLASS: X						
£ _ 1.0.	VEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE		REMARKS	
1	2023	89	77	86.51	GOOD		
RESUL	T CLASS: XII						
	AUVB	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE		REMARKS	
1	2023	151	96	63.57	GOOD		
E:SCH	OOL INFRASTRUC	CTURE:					
SL 110.	PFORMATION			DETAILS			
1	TOTAL CAMPUS	S AREA OF THE SCHOO	DL (IN SQ MTR)	4130			
2	NO. AND SIZE O	F THE CLASS ROOMS	50 & 51				
3	NO. AND SIZE O LABS (IN SQ MT	F LABORATORIES INCL R)	LUDING COMPUTER	06 & 71	06 & 71		
4	INTERNET FACI	LITY		YES	YES		
5	NO. OF GIRLS TO	OILETS	12	12			
ó	NO. OF BOYS TO	DILETS		12	12		
7		BE VIDEO OF THE INSP INFRASTRUCTURE OF	https://youtu.b	https://youtu.be/Aedi1UovU7Q			
		Naula	الر		PAINCIPAL	2 School	

Victoria Public Sr. Sec. School Brijpuri, Wazirabad Road, Delhi-94